
LISBURNE SCHOOL 
 

HOLIDAY LIST - SEPTEMBER 2023 – JULY 2024 (Draft Dates) 
Main Term Dates: 
 
Autumn Term      School opens on: Monday 4th September (INSET) All Staff 
2023                          Tuesday 5th September (INSET) All Staff 

Children return on:   Wednesday 6th September 2023                       
School closes on:     Friday 20th October 2023 

 
School opens on: Monday 30th October2023 (INSET) All Staff 
Children return on: Tuesday 31st October 2023 
Children finish on:  Thursday 21st December 2022 
School Closes on: Friday 22nd December (INSET) Teachers  

 

 
Spring Term   School opens on:  Monday 8th January 2024 
2024   School Closes on: Friday 9th February 2024 
 
   School Opens on:  Monday 19th February 2024 
   School Closes on:         Thursday 28th March 2024 

Good Friday Bank holiday: Friday 29th March 2024 
 

 
Summer Term   
2024   School opens on:  Monday 15th April 2024 
        May Day  

Bank Holiday:   Monday 6th May 2024 
   School closes on:  Friday 24th May 2024 
       
     School Opens on: Monday 10th June 2024 (INSET) Teachers 
   Children return on: Tuesday 11th June 2024 

School Closes on: Tuesday 30th July 2024 
 

There may be further closures to school during the move to the new build. School will let 
staff and parents know as soon as these dates are confirmed. 
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